
SCPGA Foundation PARTNERS LAST NAME FIRST NAME E-MAIL 

AJGA Denny Houston hdenney@AJGA.ORG  

Citizens Business Bank Gottuso Vince vlgottuso@cbbank.com  

Cleveland Srixon Myrdahl David DavidMyrdahl@ClevelandGolf.com  

DevTo Support Foundation Cohen Pamela prcohen@ff-inc.com  

Donald and Carole Chaiken Foundation Roll Susan Susan@carlsbadgc.com  

Friends of Golf Cimbolo Sal salcimbolo@yahoo.com  

Henry Brunton Golf Academy Jirges, PGA Blake blake@henrybrunton.com  

Jani King Anderson Ian ianderson@janiking.com  

Johnny Miller Champ Foundation Miller Andy andy@johnnymillerchampfoundation.org  

Kramer Family Foundation Kramer John jkramermt@hotmail.com  

Kyocera Chomyn Tom Tom.Chomyn@da.kyocera.com  

LA84 Foundation Ortiz Nolan NOrtiz@la84.org  

Maui Jim Achman Keith KAchman@mauijim.com  

Orange County Seniors Golf Association Mergelmeyer Joanna Joanna@la.twcbc.com  

The Riviera Country Club Yoshitake, PGA Todd tyoshitake@rccla.com  

Titleist Denslow Troy Troy_Denslow@acushnetgolf.com  

Wadsworth Golf Charities Foundation Myslinski Doug dougm@wadsworthgolf.com  

Wilshire Country Club Keefer, PGA Todd todd@wilshirecountryclub.com  

Wilson Staff Brown Clayton Clayton.Brown@wilson.com  
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